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2016 CVB Board  
Meeting Schedule 

 
Each meeting will occur at 11:30 a.m. in The Woodlands Township Board Chambers, 2801 
Technology Forest Boulevard, The Woodlands, Texas 77381. All dates and times subject to 
change and most current information can be found on the CVB Board of Directors webpage. 

 

 Tuesday, January 12, 2016 (Annual Meeting)  

 Wednesday, February 3, 2016  

 Wednesday, March 2, 2016 

 Wednesday, April 6, 2016 (Special Meeting if necessary) 

 Wednesday, May 4, 2016 

 Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

 Wednesday, August 3, 2016 (Special Meeting if necessary) 

 Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

 Wednesday, October 5, 2016 (Special Meeting if necessary) 

 Wednesday, November 2, 2016 

 Wednesday, December 7, 2016 (Special Meeting if necessary) 

 

 
 


